Car Frame Kit Pluto MK-II
For Rucksack - Applications
2
5
5
0
5
0

 e
xt
.
 u
p
to
30
00
Available sizes:
Total load 1500 kg 1500 kg 1500 kg 2500 kg 2500 kg 3500 kg 3500 kg
Typical load 320 kg 630 kg 630 kg 1000 kg 1000 kg 1600 kg 1600 kg
DBG 500 mm 650 mm 800 mm 800 mm 1100 mm 1100 mm 1500 mm
Frame Typ BR2-15 BR2-15 BR2-15 BR2-25 BR2-25 BR2-35 BR2-35
Dimensions in mm:
Frame Typ SM A B C D min. E F min. G K M max.
BR2-15-500 500 271 229 590 175 300 125 789 240 1585
BR2-15-650 650 325 325 740 175 300 125 939 240 1585
BR2-15-800 800 400 400 890 175 300 125 1089 240 1585
BR2-25-800 800 400 400 890 200 350 150 1089 290 1900
BR2-25-1100 1100 342 758 1190 200 350 150 1389 290 1900
BR2-35-1100 1100 400 700 1212 250 425 175 1389 340 2225
BR2-35-1500 1500 520 980 1612 250 425 175 1789 340 2225
Main planning data Rucksack direct
Key data Pluto BR1 MK-II (1:1)
Fr
a

xt
.
 u
p
to
 3
0
00
Available sizes:
Total load 1500 kg 1500 kg 1500 kg 2500 kg 2500 kg 3500 kg 3500 kg
Typical load 320 kg 630 kg 630 kg 1000 kg 1000 kg 1600 kg 1600 kg
DBG 500 mm 650 mm 800 mm 800 mm 1100 mm 1100 mm 1500 mm
Frame Typ BR1-15 BR1-15 BR1-15 BR1-25 BR1-25 BR1-35 BR1-35
Dimensions in mm:
Frame Typ SM A B C D min. E F min. G K M max.
BR1-15-500 500 250 250 590 175 300 125 789 240 1585
BR1-15-650 650 325 325 740 175 300 125 939 240 1585
BR1-15-800 800 400 400 890 175 300 125 1089 240 1585
BR1-25-800 800 400 400 890 200 350 150 1089 290 1900
BR1-25-1100 1100 550 550 1190 200 350 150 1389 290 1900
BR1-35-1100 1100 550 550 1212 250 425 175 1389 340 2225
BR1-35-1500 1500 750 750 1612 250 425 175 1789 340 2225
Flexible and slim: the Pluto MK-II frame kit
Advantages of the Design
• Minimum shaft headroom 2550 mm
- According to standard: 3350 mm